2021-2022 Yili Bahar Yariyih Turizm ve Otel isletmeciligi Programi 3+1 isletmede Mesleki

Egitime Gidecek Ogrenci Listesi

Isim

TOLGA COLAK

FATIH ERKUN

ZEYNEP SUDE TURKOGLU
AYSENUR DEMIRBAS
SADIKCAN ERTURK
FATMA KUPLU

KADIR MADEN

MELIH NAIL YAVUZ
HALIL KARAGULLE
EMRE DEMIRCAN
ERDEM KURT
CENGIiZHAN OZDEMIR
UTKU CAGLAR OZYILDIRIM
iREM OLCAY

NURDAN iLHAN
EMIRHAN KARA
GORKEM CELIK
ZARINA HASANOVA
DUDU NUR KARATAS
EVRENS ERENER
SONER YASIN AKTAS
EMRE CALAGAN
MELISA KORKMAZ
KUBRA YAVUZYIGIT
ALEYNA ANGON

ESRA KORKMAZ
CEMILE NUR YORUK
TANER KIROGLU
OMER FARUK YUSUF
FURKAN iNCE
MUMIN FATIH SOYLU
DOGUS DIDICi
MEHMET CAN KARACA

Numara

B192504029
B202504014
B202504050
B202504060
B202504036
B202504061
B202504019
B202504022
B202504035
B202504007
B202504042
B202504062
B202504032
B202504004
B202504048
B202504029
B202504002
B202504554
B202504031
B202504003
B192504064
B202504001
B182603049
B202504009
B202504047
B182603044
B192504043
B202504017
B202504063
B202504016
B192504048
B192504350
B192504028



